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hdp

40
38
42
46
49
26
39
70
53
28
23
30
33
70
46
37
63
42
37
24
16
25
25
38
34
35
33
45
63
39
53
57
21
29
54
43
35
35
25
58
42
70
71

LIGUE DOUBLETTE NOV 2014

Classement hdp

Nom

RINGENBACH
STEPHAN
FAURE
HENRION
STOCCO
BRUNEL
LARCHER
COROYER
MATHIEU
PERRIN
GLAVIER
BAILLY
MOTELET
FAURE
ADNOT
MORA
DELSART
MARGUET
ROBAIL
REDELBERG
CHAMPY
BERTRAND
REDELBERG
REDELBERG
KREBS
LEGRAND
LIGIER
PREVOSTAT
BAZOUIN
CHAMPY
BAZOUIN
FAURE
CHENAYER
DEMEULE
MANSARD
MONTSERRAT
CHAMPY
BERNARD
GOURIER
MARGUET
MORLET
AUDURIER
MARETTE

Prénom

Pierre
Danny
Marc
Yves
Laurent
Daniel
Claude
Geoffrey
Jean Luc
Claude
Dominique
Fabrice
Noel
Francine
Sandrine
Damien
Bruno
Jean Francois
Gerard
Christophe
Pascal
Dominique
Daniel
Patricia
Jean Francgois
Jean Paul
Michel
Marc
Chantal
Alain
Bernard
Jess
Christian
Jean Louis
Julien
Laurent
Daniel
Alain
Alain
Lucas
Philippe
Dominique
Christelle

03-nov

1370
1406
1305
1412
1266
1242
1261
1201
1240
1210
1201
1147
1184
1283
1278
1196
1226
1108
1123

1306

1323
1272

1321
1245

1138
1110
1107
1075
1383
1308
1298
1268
1262
1232
1105
1142

723
1104

17-nov

1296
1278
1317
1185
1265
1317
1187
1349
1187
1294
1276
1236
1288
1249
1057
1159
1187
1136
1180
1397
1330
1255
1469
1231
1333
1224

1218
1218

1154
1237

1310
1334

1235

1231

851
1086

24-nov

1296
1325
1231
1357
1312
1291
1244
1252
1298
1263
1197
1277
1189
1081
1277
1185
1163
1216
1047
1179
1400
1307
1247
1347
1179

1158
1182
1266
1083
1099
1140
1248
1243
1217

1236

1093

01-déc

1326
1261
1338
1305
1195
1323
1331
1188
1259
1271
1205
1235
1254
1252
1218
1109
1055
1136
1095
1384
1320
1368

1301
1268
1290
1302
1281
1313
1253
1245

1222
1194

1184

08-déc

1416
1327
1332
1218
1370
1194
1308
1308
1274
1178
1286
1262
1166
1203
1207
1176
1140
1144
1209
1423

1358
1238

1297
1239
1317
1323

1181

1147
1301
1305

1246
1176
1119
1069

792

TOTAL

6704
6597
6523
6477
6408
6367
6331
6298
6258
6216
6165
6157
6081
6068
6037
5825
5771
5740
5654
5383
5356
5288
5277
5151
5077
5074
5022
5004
4935
4627
4605
4599
3932
3856
3825
3824
3702
3644
3459
3304
2415
2366
2190
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